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VS3 C - mladší žákyně

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Hlůžková Denisa 2011 TJ Doksy Doubravová,Jakšová M. 3.000 8.150 0.000 11.150 2.900 8.700 0.000 11.600 22.750
2. Hartová Nelly 2011 TJ Doksy Doubravová,Jakšová M. 2.600 8.100 0.000 10.700 3.000 8.550 0.000 11.550 22.250
3. Feistnerová Sofie 2011 TJ Gymnastika Děčín kolektiv trenérů 2.200 6.450 0.000 8.650 2.300 8.400 0.000 10.700 19.350
4. Brabcová Veronika 2011 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 2.800 5.550 0.000 8.350 2.800 7.200 0.000 10.000 18.350
5. Lysická Sára 2011 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová Michaela 2.600 6.100 1.000 7.700 2.800 7.750 0.000 10.550 18.250
6. Kejlová Laura 2012 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 2.800 5.550 0.000 8.350 2.500 6.750 0.300 8.950 17.300
7. Zagorová Tereza 2011 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 2.200 5.950 0.000 8.150 2.600 5.800 0.000 8.400 16.550
8. Nechvátalová Klára 2011 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 2.800 3.550 0.000 6.350 2.700 6.950 0.000 9.650 16.000
9. Tučková Dora 2012 SK Hradčany Svobodová/Hlaváčková 3.000 3.150 0.000 6.150 3.000 6.800 0.000 9.800 15.950
10. Dvorská Nina 2011 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 2.200 4.250 0.000 6.450 2.700 5.800 0.600 7.900 14.350

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/167774
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/822052
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/785964
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7327
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/180579
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/297083
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/694513
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/778306
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/106085
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/772478
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/780371
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
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VS4 C - starší žákyně

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Švermová Kateřina 2010 TJ Doksy Doubravová, Jakšová M. 3.100 7.600 0.000 10.700 2.900 9.000 0.000 11.900 22.600
2. Šťastná Adéla 2009 TJ Doksy Doubravová, Jakšová M. 2.800 8.000 0.000 10.800 3.000 8.650 0.000 11.650 22.450
3. Poláková Soňa 2009 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová Michaela 2.900 8.400 0.000 11.300 2.700 8.150 0.000 10.850 22.150
4. Klimentová Anna 2010 Gym Dobřichovice Svobodová/Filková 3.100 7.450 0.000 10.550 3.100 8.050 0.000 11.150 21.700
5. Bartásková Michaela 2009 KSG Most Čejková, Kopecká 2.900 8.200 0.000 11.100 3.000 7.450 0.000 10.450 21.550
6. Horáková Tereza 2010 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová Michaela 2.800 7.700 0.000 10.500 2.900 8.050 0.000 10.950 21.450
7. Bělohubá Anabela 2009 TJ Doksy Klimešová 2.700 7.850 0.000 10.550 3.200 7.600 0.000 10.800 21.350
8. Škorpilová Julie 2010 TJ Doksy Doubravová, Jakšová M. 3.000 6.750 0.000 9.750 2.900 8.400 0.000 11.300 21.050
9. Marešová Karolína 2010 T.J. Sokol Kolín Marešová 3.200 6.650 0.000 9.850 3.000 8.000 0.000 11.000 20.850
10. Pospíšilová Anežka 2010 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Česneková 2.900 6.750 0.000 9.650 3.200 7.550 0.000 10.750 20.400
11. Fejková Liliana 2009 SK Hradčany Svobodová/Hlaváčová 3.100 6.550 0.000 9.650 3.200 7.150 0.000 10.350 20.000
12. Věříšová Laura 2009 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová Michaela 2.800 7.400 0.000 10.200 2.800 6.600 0.000 9.400 19.600
13. Bišická Natálie 2010 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Zahradníčková D+J 2.800 6.800 0.000 9.600 3.100 6.550 0.000 9.650 19.250
13. Česneková Beáta 2010 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Křížová, Waraus 2.600 7.100 0.000 9.700 3.000 6.550 0.000 9.550 19.250
15. Vohralíková Kateřina 2010 SK Hradčany Svobodová/Hlaváčková 3.100 4.850 0.000 7.950 3.200 7.700 0.000 10.900 18.850
15. Jirásková Ema 2010 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Zahradníčková D+J 2.700 7.100 0.000 9.800 2.300 6.750 0.000 9.050 18.850
17. Teplá Anna 2010 T.J. Sokol Kolín Marešová 3.100 5.200 0.000 8.300 3.000 7.250 0.000 10.250 18.550
18. Kačerová Anita 2009 T.J. Sokol Kolín Šedinová 2.900 4.700 0.000 7.600 3.100 7.500 0.000 10.600 18.200
19. Komárková Linda 2009 SK Hradčany Svobodová/Hlaváčková 3.200 4.750 0.000 7.950 3.200 7.000 0.000 10.200 18.150
20. Tučková Josefína 2010 SK Hradčany Svobodová/Hlaváčková 2.800 2.950 0.000 5.750 3.100 7.150 0.000 10.250 16.000
21. Kašičková Karolína 2009 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 2.200 4.050 0.000 6.250 2.900 6.750 0.000 9.650 15.900
22. Kačerová Agáta 2009 T.J. Sokol Kolín Šedinová 2.900 3.750 0.000 6.650 2.900 5.450 0.000 8.350 15.000
23. Holanová Ellen 2009 T.J. Sokol Kolín Šedinová 3.000 2.500 0.000 5.500 2.900 6.250 0.000 9.150 14.650

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/294475
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/551330
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/664644
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/250258
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9600
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/529643
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/294207
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/682065
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/702714
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/181164
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/321968
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/784979
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/770509
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/171538
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/603970
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/186182
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/675124
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/939920
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/520693
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/614873
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/163004
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/784987
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/157387
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/310936
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
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VS5 C - juniorky

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Marešová Lucie 2007 T.J. Sokol Kolín Marešová 3.100 8.200 0.000 11.300 3.100 8.050 0.000 11.150 22.450
2. Kršková Gabriela 2007 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová Michaela 2.700 7.200 0.000 9.900 2.900 8.550 0.000 11.450 21.350
3. Hronová Tereza 2007 T.J. Sokol Kolín Marešová 3.000 5.900 0.000 8.900 3.000 8.250 0.000 11.250 20.150
4. Česneková Laura 2007 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Křížová, Waraus 3.000 6.400 0.000 9.400 2.900 6.900 0.000 9.800 19.200
5. Burešová Natálie 2008 Gymnastika Teplice Pavlína Rosecká 1.100 6.250 0.000 7.350 2.700 7.350 0.000 10.050 17.400
6. Šlajchrtová Viktorie 2008 SK Hradčany Svobodová/Hlaváčková 3.000 4.000 0.000 7.000 3.100 7.200 0.000 10.300 17.300
7. Durčanová Anna 2008 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 1.100 5.000 0.000 6.100 2.700 6.650 0.000 9.350 15.450

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/612094
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/938495
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/857004
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/919467
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/274326
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7789
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/455617
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/831421
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
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VS6 C - ženy

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Zahradníčková Jana 2000 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Zahradníčková 2.800 8.300 0.000 11.100 3.200 8.900 0.000 12.100 23.200
2. Kopecká Caitlin 2005 KSG Most Čejková, Kopecká 2.900 8.450 0.000 11.350 3.000 8.700 0.000 11.700 23.050
3. Mrázková Hana 2005 TJ Gymnastika Děčín Cardová 2.800 7.950 0.000 10.750 3.100 8.600 0.000 11.700 22.450
4. Brožová Viktorie 2005 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Zahradníčková D+J 2.600 7.750 0.000 10.350 3.000 8.800 0.000 11.800 22.150
5. Kamenská Nela 2003 TJ Doksy Jakšová Kamila 2.700 6.950 0.000 9.650 3.000 8.400 0.000 11.400 21.050
6. Uličná Kristýna 2006 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová Michaela 2.800 7.550 0.000 10.350 2.900 7.450 0.000 10.350 20.700

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/775960
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/791382
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/196684
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7327
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/556057
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/783024
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/964342
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
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Pohar Very Caslavske

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Zahradníčková Jana 2000 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Zahradníčková 3.200 8.900 0.000 12.100 12.100
2. Švermová Kateřina 2010 TJ Doksy Doubravová, Jakšová M. 2.900 9.000 0.000 11.900 11.900
3. Brožová Viktorie 2005 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Zahradníčková D+J 3.000 8.800 0.000 11.800 11.800
4. Mrázková Hana 2005 TJ Gymnastika Děčín Cardová 3.100 8.600 0.000 11.700 11.700
4. Kopecká Caitlin 2005 KSG Most Čejková, Kopecká 3.000 8.700 0.000 11.700 11.700
6. Šťastná Adéla 2009 TJ Doksy Doubravová, Jakšová M. 3.000 8.650 0.000 11.650 11.650
7. Hlůžková Denisa 2011 TJ Doksy Doubravová,Jakšová M. 2.900 8.700 0.000 11.600 11.600
8. Hartová Nelly 2011 TJ Doksy Doubravová,Jakšová M. 3.000 8.550 0.000 11.550 11.550
9. Kršková Gabriela 2007 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová Michaela 2.900 8.550 0.000 11.450 11.450
10. Kamenská Nela 2003 TJ Doksy Jakšová Kamila 3.000 8.400 0.000 11.400 11.400
11. Škorpilová Julie 2010 TJ Doksy Doubravová, Jakšová M. 2.900 8.400 0.000 11.300 11.300
12. Hronová Tereza 2007 T.J. Sokol Kolín Marešová 3.000 8.250 0.000 11.250 11.250
13. Klimentová Anna 2010 Gym Dobřichovice Svobodová/Filková 3.100 8.050 0.000 11.150 11.150
13. Marešová Lucie 2007 T.J. Sokol Kolín Marešová 3.100 8.050 0.000 11.150 11.150
15. Marešová Karolína 2010 T.J. Sokol Kolín Marešová 3.000 8.000 0.000 11.000 11.000
16. Horáková Tereza 2010 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová Michaela 2.900 8.050 0.000 10.950 10.950
17. Vohralíková Kateřina 2010 SK Hradčany Svobodová/Hlaváčková 3.200 7.700 0.000 10.900 10.900
18. Poláková Soňa 2009 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová Michaela 2.700 8.150 0.000 10.850 10.850
19. Bělohubá Anabela 2009 TJ Doksy Klimešová 3.200 7.600 0.000 10.800 10.800
20. Pospíšilová Anežka 2010 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Česneková 3.200 7.550 0.000 10.750 10.750
21. Feistnerová Sofie 2011 TJ Gymnastika Děčín kolektiv trenérů 2.300 8.400 0.000 10.700 10.700
22. Kačerová Anita 2009 T.J. Sokol Kolín Šedinová 3.100 7.500 0.000 10.600 10.600
23. Lysická Sára 2011 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová Michaela 2.800 7.750 0.000 10.550 10.550
24. Bartásková Michaela 2009 KSG Most Čejková, Kopecká 3.000 7.450 0.000 10.450 10.450
25. Fejková Liliana 2009 SK Hradčany Svobodová/Hlaváčová 3.200 7.150 0.000 10.350 10.350
25. Uličná Kristýna 2006 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová Michaela 2.900 7.450 0.000 10.350 10.350
27. Šlajchrtová Viktorie 2008 SK Hradčany Svobodová/Hlaváčková 3.100 7.200 0.000 10.300 10.300
28. Tučková Josefína 2010 SK Hradčany Svobodová/Hlaváčková 3.100 7.150 0.000 10.250 10.250
28. Teplá Anna 2010 T.J. Sokol Kolín Marešová 3.000 7.250 0.000 10.250 10.250
30. Komárková Linda 2009 SK Hradčany Svobodová/Hlaváčková 3.200 7.000 0.000 10.200 10.200
31. Burešová Natálie 2008 Gymnastika Teplice Pavlína Rosecká 2.700 7.350 0.000 10.050 10.050
32. Brabcová Veronika 2011 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 2.800 7.200 0.000 10.000 10.000
33. Česneková Laura 2007 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Křížová, Waraus 2.900 6.900 0.000 9.800 9.800
34. Tučková Dora 2012 SK Hradčany Svobodová/Hlaváčková 3.000 6.800 0.000 9.800 9.800
35. Nechvátalová Klára 2011 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 2.700 6.950 0.000 9.650 9.650
35. Bišická Natálie 2010 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Zahradníčková D+J 3.100 6.550 0.000 9.650 9.650
35. Kašičková Karolína 2009 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 2.900 6.750 0.000 9.650 9.650

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/775960
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/294475
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/556057
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/196684
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7327
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/791382
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/551330
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/167774
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/822052
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/938495
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/783024
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/702714
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/857004
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/250258
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/9600
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/612094
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/181164
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/294207
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/186182
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/664644
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/682065
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1319
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/321968
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/785964
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7327
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/520693
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/297083
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/529643
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3064
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/784979
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/964342
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/455617
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/163004
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/939920
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/614873
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/274326
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7789
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/180579
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/919467
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/772478
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5099
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/106085
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/171538
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/784987
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
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 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen prostná Celkem
38. Česneková Beáta 2010 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Křížová, Waraus 3.000 6.550 0.000 9.550 9.550
39. Věříšová Laura 2009 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová Michaela 2.800 6.600 0.000 9.400 9.400
40. Durčanová Anna 2008 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 2.700 6.650 0.000 9.350 9.350
41. Holanová Ellen 2009 T.J. Sokol Kolín Šedinová 2.900 6.250 0.000 9.150 9.150
42. Jirásková Ema 2010 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Zahradníčková D+J 2.300 6.750 0.000 9.050 9.050
43. Kejlová Laura 2012 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 2.500 6.750 0.300 8.950 8.950
44. Zagorová Tereza 2011 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 2.600 5.800 0.000 8.400 8.400
45. Kačerová Agáta 2009 T.J. Sokol Kolín Šedinová 2.900 5.450 0.000 8.350 8.350
46. Dvorská Nina 2011 GT Šestajovice Polákovi 2.700 5.800 0.600 7.900 7.900

http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/603970
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/770509
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/831421
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/310936
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/675124
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/694513
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/778306
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/157387
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3980
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/780371
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/2186
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